

Kabiya Jagdal Pmtst read to Gajika 7271

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi _____ **DIVISION**

Baysi _____ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1188

This is to certify that this MB contains
100 computerized printed page that
has been issued to AOT. by RWDW
Subdivision Baise

April 15 1990
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Baise

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1188

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH - 2245 (FDR)					
Name of road :-	Kb Restoration /				
Motorable of road &	Kabila Jagdal				
PMGSY Road to Talaiya Toli in	Barka Block under FDR 2020				
works divn Baisi Purnea					
Authority :-	BB, RWD works divn				
	Baisi Purnea.				
Agency :-					

Date of Entry :- 26.11.2020

(1/4.5) Providing Bank Bats Including
Spreading, Laying - do - do - All Comp Job

L/S	23	$\frac{1.50 + 4.50}{2}$	$\times 2.80$	2	186.76 m ³
RTS	23	$\frac{1.0 + 3.5}{2}$	$\times 2.5$	2	129.38 m ³
		$\frac{7.0 \times 1.50 + 2.0 \times 1.0}{2}$	$\times 1.0$	2	24.50 m ³
		$\frac{26 \times 1.0 + 4.50}{2}$	$\times 3.0$	2	214.50 m ³
		$\frac{8.00 \times 1 + 3.0}{2}$	$\times 2.0$	2	32.0 m ³
	30	$\frac{6.5 + 8.50}{2}$	$\times 1.0$	2	225.00 m ³
	30	$\frac{6.0 + 8.0}{2}$	$\times 1.0$	2	210.0 m ³
	20	$\frac{6.0 + 9.50}{2}$	$\times 1.75$	2	271.25 m ³
	16	$\frac{6.0 + 9.60}{2}$	$\times 1.80$	2	224.64 m ³
	4	$\frac{1.0 + 3.0}{2}$	$\times 2.0$	2	16.0 m ³
	3	$\frac{1.0 + 2.0}{2}$	$\times 1.0$	2	4.50 m ³

Total = 1538.53 m³

Continuation

P. T. O

Continuation

Abstract of cost:

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing brick Bats including spreading					
— do — do — All Comp & Job.					
1538.53 m ³ vide TMBP					
(a) ₹ 1717.37/m ³					26,4225.27
② Const of embankment with approved material — do — do — All Comp & Job.					
2526.65 m ³ vide TMBP					
(a) ₹ 283.58/m ³					
					→ ₹ 716507.41
					Total ₹ 2713732.68
					Total ₹ 33,58,732.68
Add G.S.T @ 12%.					₹ 4,03,047.92
Add Lab less @ 1%.					₹ 33,587.32
Add Seigniorage fee @ 10%.					₹ 2,05,100.20
					Total ₹ 40,00,467.00
Am 2/4/21 A-B			al 2/4/21 A-B		8 06.04.21 EE

Continuation